## Rocky Mountain Suppliers Group Annual Dues Membership Form

Complete the form and return it along with your \$200 payment for your annual Rocky Mountain Suppliers Membership to the address below.

Rocky Mountain Suppliers Group P.O. Box 4305, Gillette, WY 82717

Checks should be made payable to the Rocky Mountain Suppliers Group.

Questions? Email or <a href="mailto:info@rmsuppliersgroup.com">info@rmsuppliersgroup.com</a> or visit the Rocky Mountain Suppliers Group (RMSG) website: <a href="mailto:https://rmsuppliersgroup.com">https://rmsuppliersgroup.com</a>

You can also pay your RMSG annual membership due online here <a href="https://rmsuppliersgroup.com/membership/pay-dues">https://rmsuppliersgroup.com/membership/pay-dues</a> or along with event registration.

First Name:	Last Name:	
Phone:	_ Email:	
Organization:		
Address:	City:	State:
Zip:		

If you would like your logo added to the website you can email it to info@rmsuppliersgroup.com

